
Teacher Name Email Subject Grade Level
Aneis, Mark maneis@schools.nyc.gov SOCIAL STUDIES 5 & 6
Babatido, Emilia ebabatido@schools.nyc.gov SCIENCE 7 & 8
Beig, Somaya sbeig@schools.nyc.gov MATH 7
Boppert, Christine cboppert@schools.nyc.gov ELA 8
Burkett, Gloria gburkett2@schools.nyc.gov ELA 7
Clarke, Marisha mclarke30@schools.nyc.gov MATH 8
Cohen, Matthew mcohen31@schools.nyc.gov MATH 5 & 6
Collado, Diana dcollado2@schools.nyc.gov ELA 6 & 7
Cruz, Freixenet fcruz15@schools.nyc.gov MATH 6
Cummings, Aliké acummings@schools.nyc.gov TECH 6-8
Dash, Wayne wdash2@schools.nyc.gov SCIENCE/MATH 6
DiMartino, Nicola ndimartino@schools.nyc.gov EARTH SCIENCE/SCIENCE 8
Edelman, Carly cedelman2@schools.nyc.gov FRENCH & SUSTAINABILITY 8
Enoe, Rosabella renoe2@schools.nyc.gov GUIDANCE COUNSELOR 8
Fequiere, Daphne dfequiere@schools.nyc.gov SCIENCE 6 & 7
Freire, Wendy wfreire@schools.nyc.gov GUIDANCE COUNSELOR 5 & 6
Funaro, Michael mfunaro@schools.nyc.gov ELA 6
Gallagher, Scott sgallagher@schools.nyc.gov MATH 8
Garcia, Patricia pgarcia18@schools.nyc.gov SOCIAL STUDIES 7
Gibson, Khadjia kgibson6@schools.nyc.gov MATH 7
Gittens Wiltshire, Shawnita sgittenswiltshire@schools.nyc.gov SOCIAL STUDIES 8
Gonzalez, Cassandra cgonzalez105@schools.nyc.gov SPEECH
Goulbourne, Trevena tgoulbourne2@schools.nyc.gov SOCIAL STUDIES/ELA 6
Grady, David dgrady@schools.nyc.gov PARENT COORDINATOR
Guillaume, Winifred wguillaume@schools.nyc.gov SOCIAL STUDIES 8
Haggerty, James jhagger@schools.nyc.gov ART 6-8
Hamlet, William whamlet@schools.nyc.gov SCIENCE & HYDROPONICS 7
Heimburger, Angela aheimburger@schools.nyc.gov MATH/SCIENCE 6
Hodges, Ryan rhodges4@schools.nyc.gov SOCIAL STUDIES & DEBATE 7
How, Courtney chow@schools.nyc.gov SCIENCE 8
Hoyte, Carla choyte2@schools.nyc.gov ELA 7 & 8
Hutchinson, Onifa ohutchi@schools.nyc.gov ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 7
Irizarry, Gail girizar@schools.nyc.gov ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 6
James, Kabrina kjames27@schools.nyc.gov ELA 6 & 7
James, Mya mjames3@schools.nyc.gov ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 5
Julian-St. Louis, April ajulianstlouis@schools.nyc.gov ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL 8
Karatzis, Alkistis akaratzis@schools.nyc.gov VOCAL MUSIC 5-8
Kirwan, Molly mkirwan2@schools.nyc.gov ELA 8
Lalane, Charles clalane@schools.nyc.gov MATH 8
Ledesma, Lionel lledesma@schools.nyc.gov PHYSICAL EDUCATION 6-8
Lok, Ellen elok2@schools.nyc.gov MATH 7 & 8
Lonnie, Carol clonnie@schools.nyc.gov DANCE 6-8
Lundy, Shaira slundy2@schools.nyc.gov ELA/ENL 6
McKenzie, Deidra dmckenzie10@schools.nyc.gov DANCE 6-8
Monterroso, Jaime jmonterroso3@schools.nyc.gov ELA/SOCIAL STUDIES 6
Morales, Carolyn cmorales4@schools.nyc.gov ELA 6 & 7
Morales, Elizabeth emorales28@schools.nyc.gov ENL 6-8
Narca, Analie anarca@schools.nyc.gov LIVING ENVIRONMENT/SCIENCE 8
Negron, Christine cnegron14@schools.nyc.gov MATH 6
Nelson, Jodian jnelson42@schools.nyc.gov ELA/SOCIAL STUDIES 7 & 8
Pacheco, Amnia apacheco14@schools.nyc.gov MATH 7
Pergola, Lisa lpergola@schools.nyc.gov ELA/ENL 6 & 7
Pettaway, Kenya kpettaway@schools.nyc.gov DEAN 7 & 8
Phillips, Maria mphillips13@schools.nyc.gov THEATRE 6-8
Ramirez, Anna Lilia aramirez61@schools.nyc.gov SPEECH
Reyes, Marlenys mreyes84@schools.nyc.gov SOCIAL STUDIES 6 & 7
Rhoden, Nyasha nrhoden3@schools.nyc.gov INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC 6-8
Roberts, John jroberts16@schools.nyc.gov GUIDANCE COUNSELOR 7
Robertson, Ronald rrobertson@schools.nyc.gov MATH 6
Rodriguez, Marcol mrodriguez202@schools.nyc.gov ELA 8
Rogers, Shatel srogers10@schools.nyc.gov MATH/SCIENCE 6-8
Roth, Milo mroth26@schools.nyc.gov SCIENCE 6 & 7
Sapuppo, Alessandro asapuppo@schools.nyc.gov PHYSICAL EDUCATION 5-8
Seabrooks, Shaisha sseabrooks3@schools.nyc.gov MATH 6 & 7
Simonelli, Mignon msimone3@schools.nyc.gov ART 5-8
Singh, Shivani ssingh31@schools.nyc.gov SPANISH 8
Smith, Olivia osmith13@schools.nyc.gov SCIENCE 5 & 6
Snaider, Jennifer jsnaider@schools.nyc.gov SPEECH
Speights, Shannon sspeights2@schools.nyc.gov ELA/SOCIAL STUDIES 6 & 7
Toussaint, Ruben rtoussaint3@schools.nyc.gov SOCIAL STUDIES 6
Vazquez, Evelis evazque5@schools.nyc.gov ELA 5 & 6
Verdi, Manuele mverdi8@schools.nyc.gov DEAN 5 & 6
Vergara, Lissette lvergara@schools.nyc.gov ELA/ENL 6
Wigdorsky, Jeanette jwigdorsky@schools.nyc.gov PRINCIPAL
Xu, Jennifer jxu3@schools.nyc.gov SOCIAL STUDIES 6 & 8
Zaffarano, Michael mzaffarano@schools.nyc.gov HEALTH 6


